 How To Order
• Call 1-800-228-2480
• Mention source code YD1059
• Prices Expire: 3/31/2009
 * Shipping & Handling Information
 Winter Specials
Too Good to Pass Up!
 1st Quarter 2010
ITEM # Description Reg. Price* Sale Price*
583 REA 4 (8 oz) Top Sirloin Steaks $85.98 $47.00
2023 REA Seafood Sampler:
2 (6 oz) Halibut Fillets, 2 (6 oz) Wild Salmon Fillets,
2 (6 oz) Mahi Mahi Steaks, 2 (6 oz) Swordfish Steaks
$109.98 $58.00
40454 REA 4 (8 oz) Private Reserve® Top Sirloin Steaks &
4 (4 oz) Gourmet Burgers
$125.99 $59.00
40637 REA 4 (6 oz) Filet Mignons &
1 (6 inch) Chocolate Lover’s Cake
$126.99 $65.00
40199 REA Dinner & Dessert:
4 (6 oz) Filet Mignons, 4 (5.75 oz) Stuffed Baked
Potatoes, 2 (7 oz) Vegetable Medley &
1 (6 inch) Chocolate Lover’s Cake
$162.99 $75.00
40419 REA A Family Feast:
2 (6 oz) Filet Mignons, 2 (6 oz) Top Sirloin Steaks,
4 (4 oz) Omaha Steaks Burgers, 4 (Approx. 4 oz) Bone-
less Chicken Breasts,
6 (5.75 oz) Stuffed Baked Potatoes &
1 (6 inch) Chocolate Lover’s Cake
$177.99 $75.00
4947 REA Chateaubriand Dinner:
1 (2 lb) Chateaubriand, 10 Potatoes Au Gratin &
2 (1 lb) Packages Mixed Vegetables
$153.99 $80.00
962 REA The Best Seller:
2 (6 oz) Filet Mignons, 2 (11 oz) Boneless Strips,
2 (8 oz) Top Sirloins & 2 (8 oz) Ribeye Steaks
$164.99 $87.00
4272 REA Turf & Tails:
4 (6 oz) Filet Mignons & 4 (6 oz) Lobster Tails
$266.99 $95.00
40294 REA 4 (6 oz) Filet Mignons, 1 (2 lb) Coconut Shrimp,
4 (5.75 oz) Stuffed Baked Potatoes, 2 (7 oz) Vegetable
Medley & 1 (15 oz) New York Cheesecake
$199.99 $95.00
4201 REA Gourmet Dinner for Four:
4 (5 oz) Filet Mignons, 4 (6 oz) Lobster Tails, 1 (1 lb)
Snow Crab Cocktail Claws, 4 (5.75 oz) Stuffed Baked
Potatoes, 1 (1 lb) Stir Fry Vegetables &
1 (4 inch) Carnegie Deli Cheesecake
$340.99 $128.00
4266 REA Extra Special Combo:
2 (6 oz) Filet Mignons, 2 (10 oz) Boneless Strips,
2 (8 oz) Ribeyes, 4 (5 oz) Gourmet Burgers,
2 (7.75 oz) Each: Chicken Kiev, Cordon Bleu, Chicken
w/ Wild Rice, Chicken w/ Broccoli & Cheese,
2 (6 oz) Halibut Fillets, 2 (6 oz) Wild Salmon Fillets,
2 (6 oz) Mahi Mahi Steaks & 2 (6 oz) Swordfish Steaks
$333.99 $155.00
* Prices shown above includes appropriate
shipping & handling  for addresses within
The Continental U.S.
Add Appropriate Sales Tax where applicable.
Call for availability & pricing for shipments to AK, HI,
Canada, Puerto Rico or U.S. Virgin Islands
OS SalesCo, Inc.